
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday

U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT
---- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ---- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ---- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday
U22ZYSBE2

AQUARIUM FISH KEEPING AND 

VERMICULTURE U22ZYSBE1 Apiculture and sericulture

08-11-2025 Saturday U22BONME2 BIOINOCULANTS AND BIOPESTICIDES ---- ----

08-11-2025 Saturday U19NMBO2 BIOFERTILIZER  AND BIOPESTICIDES ---- ----

10-11-2025 Monday U19ZY7 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY U19ZY6 Physiology and Biochemistry

10-11-2025 Monday U22ZY7 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY U22ZY6 Physiology and Biochemistry

11-11-2025 Tuesday U19ZY4 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY U19ZY3 Faunal Diversity - Chordata

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22ZY4 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY U22ZY3 Faunal Diversity - Chordata

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19ZY8 MICROBIOLOGY AND IMMUNOLGY ---- ----

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22ZY8 MICROBIOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY ---- ----

13-11-2025 Thursday ---- ---- U19ZY13 Genetics and Evolution

13-11-2025 Thursday U22ZY13 Genetics and Evolution

14-11-2025 Friday U19ZY9E ECONOMIC  ENTOMOLOGY U19ZY14 Environmental Biology and Management

14-11-2025 Friday U22ZY9E ECONOMIC ENTOMOLOGY U22ZY14 Environmental Biology and Management

15-11-2025 Saturday U19ZY1 FAUNAL DIVERSITY (INVERTEBRATES) U19ZY15 Biophysics and Biostatistics

15-11-2025 Saturday U22ZY1 FAUNAL DIVERSITY-INVERTEBRATES U22ZY15 Biophysics and Biostatistics

15-11-2025 Saturday U25ZY1 FAUNAL DIVERSITY - INVERTEBRATES

17-11-2025 Monday U19ZY10E AQUACULTRE U19ZY16E Wildlife Biology and NanoBiology

17-11-2025 Monday U22ZY10E AQUACULTURE U22ZY16E NanoBiology and Wildlife Biology

18-11-2025 Tuesday U19ACH1 ALLIED CHEMISTRY I ---- ----

18-11-2025 Tuesday U22ACH1 ALLIED CHEMISTRY I ---- ----

18-11-2025 Tuesday U25ACH1 ALLIED CHEMISTRY - I

UNDER GRADUATE - SEMESTER EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER -  2025

B.Sc -  ZOOLOGY

  Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm



19-11-2025 Wednesday U19ACH3 ALLIED CHEMISTRY - II ---- ----

19-11-2025 Wednesday U22ACH3 ALLIED CHEMISTRY - II ---- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday
U19ABO1

PLANT DIVERSITY, TAXONOMY, PLANT 

PATHOLOGY AND ETHNOBOTANY
U19ABO3

Cytology, Genetics, Evolution, Plant 

Physiology, Ecology,  and Biotechnology

20-11-2025 Thursday
U22ABO1

PLANT DIVERSITY, TAXONOMY, PLANT 

PATHOLOGY & ETHNOBOTANY
U22ABO3

Cytology, Genetics, Evolution, Plant 

Physiology, Ecology,  and Biotechnology

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday
P22ZY1

BIOLOGY OF INVERTEBRATES AND 

CHORDATES AND PALEONTOLOGY

P22ZY6 Animal Physiology

31-10-2025 Friday

P25ZY1

BIOLOGY OF INVERTEBRATES AND 

CHORDATES AND PALEONTOLOGY ---- -----

01-11-2025 Saturday
P22ZY11 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY AND EVOLUTION P22ZY16 Immunology

03-11-2025 Monday P22ZY2 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY P22ZY7 Biotechnology

03-11-2025 Monday P25ZY2 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY ---- -----

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22ZY12 BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOPHYSICS P22ZY17 General And Applied Entomology

05.11.2025 Wednesday P22ZY3 GENETICS P22ZY8 Microbiology

05.11.2025 Wednesday P25ZY3 GENETICS ---- -----

06.11.2025 Thursday ---- ----- P22ZY18E Wildlife Biology

08.11.2025 Saturday
P22ZY14E

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH , 

METHODOLOGY ---- -----

10.11.2025 Monday
P22ZY5E BIOINSTRUMENTATION AND BIOINFORMATICS

P22ZY10E Entrepreneurial Zoology

10.11.2025 Monday

P25ZY5E

BIOINSTRUMENTATION AND 

BIOINFORMATICS ---- -----

11.11.2025 Tuesday

P22ZY15E

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY AND 

MANAGEMENT 

----- -----
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